STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

63rd Legislature - 2013 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP JIM MOELLER
Speaker Speaker Pro Tempore
BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 22, 2013 - Friday 40th Day 2013 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1011 f Military/resident tuition APPE DP9 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1017 f Efficiency standards APPG DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)5 DNP4 RUL
HB 1124 f Spirits taxes & fees/reports FIN DP13 RUL
HB 1159 f Superior crt judges/Whatcom APPG DP7 DNP2 RUL
HB 1175 f Judges/Benton & Franklin co. APPG DP7 DNP2 RUL
HB 1302 f Extended foster care ELHS DPS9 DNP2 APP
HB 1306 f Local infrastr. financing TED DPS15 DNP1 FIN
HB 1344 f UW health sci library/online APPH DPS(HCW)10 RUL
HB 1427 £ Tax evasion by electr. means FIN DP13 RUL
HB 1432 f County property tax levies FIN DPS12 RUL
HB 1507 f Electronic product recycling ENVI DP8 DNP5 RUL
HB 1534 f Impaired dentist program APPH DP10 RUL
HB 1568 f Business licensing service FIN DPS13 RUL
HB 1570 f Property tx exemption claims FIN DP12 RUL
HB 1575 f County assessors offices LG DP8 DNP1 FIN
HB 1588 f Firearms/background checks JUDI DPS7 DNP6 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

1590 f

1658 f

1674 f

1757 f

1785

1812

1818 f

1819 f

1823 f

1859 f

1861 f

1871 f

1901 f

4001

Manuf housing community mgrs
Small loan cap

Minority & women's business
WA Dbusinesses 1-stop portal
State resources/de minimis
Urban school turnaround
Business & govt streamlining
Digital infrastructure maps
Centers of excellence
Licensing regs/military
Single-family homeownership
At-risk youth

Population enumeration data

Campaign contributions

CDHT DPS8 DNP1

BFS DP12 DNP3

TED DPS16

TED DP16

GOE DP11

APPE DPS10

TED DP16

TED DPS13 DNP3

LWD DPS9

BFS DP15

CDHT DP9

LWD DP9

GOE DP11

GOE DP6 DNP5

RUL

RUL

APPG

APP

RUL

RUL

APPG

APPG

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL



