## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

63rd Legislature - 2013 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS  Bills Reported Out of Committee  FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February 22, 2013 - Friday			40th Day	2013 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1011 f	Military/resident tuition	APPE DP9 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1017 f	Efficiency standards	APPG DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)5 DNP4	RUL				
НВ	1124 f	Spirits taxes & fees/reports	FIN DP13	RUL				
НВ	1159 f	Superior crt judges/Whatcom	APPG DP7 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1175 f	Judges/Benton & Franklin co.	APPG DP7 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1302 f	Extended foster care	ELHS DPS9 DNP2	APP				
НВ	1306 f	Local infrastr. financing	TED DPS15 DNP1	FIN				
НВ	1344 f	UW health sci library/online	APPH DPS(HCW)10	RUL				
НВ	1427 f	Tax evasion by electr. means	FIN DP13	RUL				
НВ	1432 f	County property tax levies	FIN DPS12	RUL				
НВ	1507 f	Electronic product recycling	ENVI DP8 DNP5	RUL				
НВ	1534 f	Impaired dentist program	APPH DP10	RUL				
НВ	1568 f	Business licensing service	FIN DPS13	RUL				
НВ	1570 f	Property tx exemption claims	FIN DP12	RUL				
НВ	1575 f	County assessors offices	LG DP8 DNP1	FIN				
НВ	1588 f	Firearms/background checks	JUDI DPS7 DNP6	RUL				

НВ	1590 f	Manuf housing community mgrs	CDHT DPS8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1658 f	Small loan cap	BFS DP12 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1674 f	Minority & women's business	TED DPS16	APPG
НВ	1757 f	WA businesses 1-stop portal	TED DP16	APP
НВ	1785	State resources/de minimis	GOE DP11	RUL
НВ	1812	Urban school turnaround	APPE DPS10	RUL
НВ	1818 f	Business & govt streamlining	TED DP16	APPG
НВ	1819 f	Digital infrastructure maps	TED DPS13 DNP3	APPG
НВ	1823 f	Centers of excellence	LWD DPS9	APP
НВ	1859 f	Licensing reqs/military	BFS DP15	RUL
НВ	1861 f	Single-family homeownership	CDHT DP9	RUL
НВ	1871 f	At-risk youth	LWD DP9	APP
НВ	1901 f	Population enumeration data	GOE DP11	RUL
НЈМ	4001	Campaign contributions	GOE DP6 DNP5	RUL